1200
1190
1180

2024 RANGE i

1140
1130

PRICELINE

1080

(BASED ON KINGSIZE MATTRESS ONLY) 1060

1050
1040
1030
1020
1010
1000
990
980
970
960
950
940
930

ELEVATE ULTRA LUX 8%8

900
ELEVATE ULTRA o
870
860
ELEVATE 580
840
HYBRID (2023) .
810
ADVANTAGE DELUXE 200
780
PROFILE 770
760
750
ENHANCE 740
730
720
ADVANTAGE 710
700
690
ORTHO 680
670
660
650
640
630
620
610
600
590
580
570
560
550
540
530
520
510
500
490
480
470
460
450
440
430
420
410
400
390
380
370
360
350
340
330
320
310
300
290
280
270
260
250
240
230
220
210
200

| ELEVATE ULTRA LUX (PLUSH)

| ELEVATE ULTRA LUX (MEDIUM)

ELEVATE ULTRA LUX (FIRM)

ELEVATE ULTRA TURING

ELEVATE ULTRA HAWKING

ELEVATE ULTRA FRANKLIN

ADV DELUXE BUCKINGHAM

ADV DELUXE CAMBRIDGE
PROFILE INNOVATOR

PROFILE TRAILBLAZER

PROFILE EXPLORER
ADV DELUXE ABBEY
PROFILE VISIONARY
ENHANCE AUGUSTA

ENHANCE WICKHAM
ADV DELUXE REGENT
PROFILE INVENTOR
PROFILE PIONEER
ADVANTAGE KINGSLEY
ENHANCE OAKMONT
ADVANTAGE TILBURY

ADVANTAGE BEDFORD

ADVANTAGE ASTWICK
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